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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service

bg oeoO _For My Lady: Serial: "The
9%. Melodious Memories: Nov-
elty and Humour
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Vaudeville Matinee3.0 Bands, Banjos and Bari-
tones: Revels, Recitals and
Rhythm
4.30 Café music
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)6.41 List of nam?s of men
speaking in the Radio Magazineat 8.0 and 9.0 a.m. on Sunday
7.16 Topical Talks from BBC
7.30 EVEVING PROGRAMME:Dol Dauber and Orchestra,
"Queen’s Lace Handkerchief"
(Strauss)
7.35 Angela Parselles (soprano),"The Piper from Over the Way"
(Brahe), ‘Nightingale Song"
Pe
ae Fl

7.41 The ABC Light Orchestra,
Dance of Columbine (Brash)7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 Gil Dech and 4YA Concert
Orchestra
The Orchestra:
"Christmas Overture" (Coler-
idge-Taylor)8.5 From the Studio: Arthur
Robertson (baritone),"The Braes of Ballochmyle"’
(Young), "Ae Fond Kiss’’
(Gatty)., ‘Wee Cooper of Fifs’(arr. Miller)
8.15 The Orchestra,
"Falling Leaves" (Bowsher),
"None But the Weary Heart"
(Tchaikovski)
8.22 From the Studio: MaryPratt (bontralto) with the
Orchestra,
Songs of the Southern Isles
(Herman Lohr),
"Star of the South," "I Dreamof a Garden of Sunshine,"
"Cyprian Night Song,’ ‘When
Spring Comes to the Islands"
The Orchestra,"In Holiday Mood" (Ketelbey),"On the Promenade,’ "Down

th? Stream,’ "The IlluminatedFete"
8.41 Frank Titterton (tenor)8.48 The Orchestra,"The Merry W idow" Slection
(Lehar)
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Tommy Dorsey Show
(U.S.A. programme)
10. O Sports summary10.10 Harry James’ Orchestra
(U.S.A. programme)10.25 Dance music

A a

War Review
LONDON NEWS

31/20 CLOSE DOWN

GINO tone tn,
5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music7.45 "The Woman Without a
Name’"’8.0 Variety8.30 ‘Parker of the Yard"
9. 0 Band music
10. O Classical music
10.30 Close down

GINS 24 INVERCARGILL€80 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 For My Lady: ‘"‘The Lady"
11.20 Melodious Memories: Nov-
elty and Humour12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch musie (12,15
and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)
5. O Saturday Special
6. 0 "Live, Love and Laugh"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.41 List of names: of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine
broadcast at 9.0 a.m. on Sunday
6.45 "On Your Toes" Selection
6.50 To-day’s Sports Results
7. 0 Accordiana
7.15 Topical Talks from the

—

BBC
7.30 Screen Snapshots7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Dance Hour (Interludes:
Adelaide Hall, vocal)8.57 Station notices9. O Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Late Sporting
9.28 For the Musical Cconnois-
seur: Moussorgsky’s ‘Pictures
at an Exhibition,’ Philadelphia
Orchestra (Stokowskl)
10. 0 Close down

Saturday. December 136
1ZB wen Tae i. )
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News9.0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)
12. 0 Music and sports flashes12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
|
See

1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2, Calling all Girls!3.:0 avr wa tg’
|
Yours

4. O Duffy’s Tavern4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)5. 0 Thea and the Sunbeams
5.45 Sports session (Bill Mere-
dith)6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-
tive, No.

7. 0 Wartime Living
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
7.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Intermission
8.15 Passport to Danger8.45 Sparky and Dud
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 On Wings of Melody10.0 New Dance Hits from
Overseas
11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.»

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)10.15 Josephine10.30 Variety programme12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Variety and sports flashes3.0 First sports summary3.50 Second sports summary
4. 0 The Hit Parade
5. 0 Tales and Legends: The
Story of the Goose Girl5.45 Santa’s Magic Christmas
Tree
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News
6.45 Sports results (George
Edwards)
7. 0 Wartime Living7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 intermission
8.20 Passport to Danger8.45 Lights of London9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 On Wings of Melody (first
Broadcast)
9.30 Variety
10. O Dance time
10.36 The Red Skelton Show
11. 0 London News
11.15 Dance time (continued)

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6.. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies @
8.15 To-day’s Sport (The Toff)
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
10. 0 Hit tunes
10.15 Movie Magazine
11.30 Gardening session (David)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Radio Doctor
1.30 For the Home Gardener
1.465 Passing Parade and Sports
Flashes
4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern f4.50 Racing summary
5. O Children’s session, with
Grace and Jacko

5.30 Music for the early even=
ag5. Sports results
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News
6.30 The Story Behind the
Song6.45 What’s New?
7. 0 Wartime Living7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
5 First Light Fraser
O News from America
5 Intermission i
0 Passport to Danger
5 Talking Drums
. O Doctor Mac
9.15 The Singer and the Song:
John Charles Thomas
9.30 Music for the Stay-at-
Home10.0 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera=-
tive, No. 48
11. 0 London News

AZB sve =.
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Of Interest to Men2.0 Music and Sports Flashes
4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern
5. 0 The Children’s session, in=
cluding a presentation by. theJunior Radio Players
5.30 Did You Ever Wonder?
"= The Garden Club of their
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales
6.15 London News
6.30 Talking Drums
6.45. Sports results
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Intermission
8.20 Passport to Danger
8.45 Time Out!
9. 0 Decter "Mac
9.15 Cavalcade of Music in New
Zealand
10. 0 Band

wenoe10.20 & 11.15 roadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
41. 0 London News

QTA PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Halfe
hour
5. Op.m. Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports results (Fred
Murphy)15 Gardening session
. O© News from America
15 Passport to Danger
30 Saturday Night Special
0 Doctor Mac
16 Humour
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ONE MOTH MEANS
hundreds ofeggs!Kill them allwith
MOTHPRUF}
Fabrics, carpets, clothing are
irreplaceabletoday. Keep them
safe with Mothpruf: Use it
NOW! Mothprufisharmless to
themost delicate fabrics: Easyt0 use, pleasant and absolutely
effective Ask your grocer Or
storeforMothprufand useitatonceespeciallyin darkcomers
andunderneathcarpets,etc. Mi9

SoyouFeeldullanddispirited?
Well,adailydoseof 'MUGGETwillmakeyou
merryandbright"

k
InMILITARYTAN BLACK.DARKBROWN BLUE etc

4cs
MARK

POLISTRADE

REGISTERED FROMCoT FREE'INESTVLS


